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The manufacturer:  
De fabrikant: 
Der Hersteller: 
La fabricant 
 

RSG Safety B.V. 
Marinus Dammeweg 38 
5928 PW Venlo 
The Netherlands 

declares under its own responsibility that the PPE described below: 
verklaart op eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat de hierna beschreven PBM: 
erklärt in eigener Verantwortung, dass die nachfolgend beschriebene PSA: 
déclare sous sa propre responsabilité que les ÉPI décrits ci-dessous : 
 

Cat. III 
Cat. III 
Cat. III 
Cat. III 

Half masks, Particle filters, gas filter and combined filters 
Halfgelaatsmaskers, Partikel filters, gas en gecombineerde filters 
Halbmasken, Partikelfilter, Gasfilter und Kombinationsfilter 
Demi-masques, Filtres particle, anti-gaz et filtres combinés 
 

RSG 200 Series Half Mask & Filters 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask & Filters 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask & Filters 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask & Filters 

conforms to the terms of the Regulation: 
conform zijn aan de eisen van de Verordening: 
übereinstimmen mit den Bestimmungen der Verordnung: 
est conforme aux dispositions de la Régulation: 
 

EU 2016/425 
EU 2016/425 
EU 2016/425 
EU 2016/425 

conforms to the terms of the harmonized standard  
conform zijn aan de eisen van de geharmoniseerde norm  
übereinstimmen mit den Bestimmungen der harmonisierten Norm  
est conforme aux dispositions de la norme harmonisée 
 

Zie tabel  
See table  
Siehe Tabelle  
Vue Table 

is identical to the PPE model subject of the EC type examination certificate  
zijn aan het PBM volgens EG-typeonderzoek identiek 
sind mit der PSA, Gegenstand von der "EG"-Baumusterprüfung identisch 
est identique à l'EPI ayant fait l'objet de l'attestation d'examen "CE" de type 
 

Zie tabel  
See table  
Siehe Tabelle  
Vue Table 

Test laboratory:  
Test instituut:  
Prüfinstitut: 
Organisme de test: 
 

IFA DGUV (CE0121) 
Alte Heerstrasse 111,  
D-53757 Sankt Augustin 
Germany 

is subject to the procedure of set out in:  
zijn onderworpen aan de procedure van:  
sind unterworfen an das Verfahren nach:  
sont soumettes à la procédure de: 
 

Appendix VII Module D of Regulation 
Bijlage VII Module D van Verordening 
Anlage VII Modul D der Verordnung  
Annexe VII Module D du Règlement 

under supervision of:  
onder toezicht van:  
unter der Aufsicht von:  
sous la surveillance de :  

IFA DGUV (CE0121) 
Alte Heerstrasse 111,  
D-53757 Sankt Augustin 
Germany 

 
Venlo, June 2024 
 
B. van der Vorst,  
CEO RSG Safety BV 
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Part number 
Artikelnummer 
Artikelnummer 
numéro d'article 

 Product Description 
 Product Beschrijving 
 Produktbeschreibung 
 Description du produit 

EC Type-examination 
certificate 
EG-type 
onderzoeksverklaring 
EG-Baumusterbescheinigung
Attestation d’Examen CE 

 

Standard  
Norm  
Norm  
Norme 

Class  
Klasse  
Klasse  
Classe 

 
300301 
300302 
300303 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask Small 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask Medium 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask Large 

 
IFA 2001061 
(27-12-2025) 

 
EN140:1998 

 
 n.a. 

 
301251 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter P3 R Pancake Filter 

 
IFA 2001063  
(27-12-2025) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 P3 R 

 
301258 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter P3 R Pancake OV Filter 

 
IFA 2001062  
(27-12-2025) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 P3 R 

 
301200 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Pre-Filter (P2) 

 
IFA 2001056 
(28-02-2026) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 P2 R 

 
301201 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter P3 R 

 
IFA 2001061  
(27-12-2025) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 P3 R 

 
301202 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter A1 

 
IFA 2001055  
(28-02-2026) 

 
EN14387:2008 

 
 A1 

 
301203 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter B1 

 
IFA 2001059  
(01-12-2025) 

 
EN14387:2008 

 
 B1 

 
301208* 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter A1P2 R 

 
IFA 2001056 
(28-02-2026) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 A1P2 R 

 
301209 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter A1P3 R 

 
IFA 2001060  
(27-12-2025) 

 
EN14387:2008 

 
 A1P3 

 
301200 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Pre-Filter (P2) 

 
IFA 2001056 
(28-02-2026) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 P2 R 

 
301201 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter P3 R 

 
IFA 2001061  
(27-12-2025) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 P3 R 

 
301215* 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter ABEK1P2 R 

 
IFA 2001058 
(28-02-2026) 

 
EN143:2007 

 
 ABEK1P2 R 

 
301216 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter ABEK1 

 
IFA 2001057  
(28-02-2026) 

 
EN14387:2008 

 
 ABEK1 

 
301217 

 
RSG 200 Series Half Mask 
Filter ABEK1P3 

 
IFA 2201147 
(23-10-2027) 

 
EN14387:2008 

 
 ABEK1P3 

 
 


